Seniors European Championships 2019
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Pairing

Predel

250
200
266

148
180
171

127
271
101

231
211
281

149
181
160

128
272
100

230
213
282

STARTING LIST 07/08/2019 MINIATUR

Player

Fernanda Manso
lldiko Kincses

Vanda Kupcova

Dagmar Hirschmannova
Ellen Galleinus

Seija Bjork

Joy Hansen
Susanne Goglione

Gerlinde Kramer
Joy Wielink
Antonella Flamini

Annelie Lundell

Eva Kadlecova

WOMEN

Alexandra von den Knesebeck 2

Carina Smeds

Beatrice Jacob
Anna Rotzer

Johanna Knotzer

Marianne Groenendijk
Sonia Nardin

Lena Nilsson

COUNTRY

Portugal
Hungary

Slovakia

Czech Republic
Germany

Finland

Belgium
Switzerland

Austria

Netherland
Italy

Sweden

Czech Republic
Germany

Finland

Belgium
Switzerland

Austria

Netherland
Italy

2 Sweden
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Starting time

Miniatur

8:00

8:05

8:10

8:15

8:20

8:25

8:30




70

)

72

13

147
182
179

129
270
103

232
212
280

150
183

178
102

233
210
283

Lenka Dolezelova
Alice Kobisch
Tuula Mo6rck

Greta Janssens
Claudia Anderegg

Claudia Schuster

Natasja Kolsteren
Paola Tecchio

Linda Lundberg

Dita Skaloudova

Nicole Warnecke

Kristiina Andreasson

Eva Reilander

Mathilda van Huenen
Maria Luisa Armenia

Agneta Harrysson

Czech Republic
Germany

Finland

Belgium
Switzerland

Austria

Netherland
Italy

Sweden

Czech Republic

Germany

Finland

Austria

Netherland
Italy

Sweden

8:35

8:40

8:45

8:50

8:55

9:00




